July 2023 Acquisitions

Parcel Number

31-21-203-003-0000
31-21-203-004-0000
16-29-220-038-0000
15-11-345-007-0000
25-15-300-001-0000
25-22-103-002-0000
16-22-221-014-0000
28-34-424-012-0000
28-26-120-038-0000
15-10-235-007-0000
31-34-102-057-0000
25-03-407-029-0000
25-10-328-016-0000
09-20-120-015-0000
20-10-104-006-0000
25-12-109-026-0000
25-12-208-046-0000
25-12-219-015-0000
25-12-223-005-0000
25-12-231-046-0000
28-25-319-004-0000
25-03-207-014-0000
20-31-428-029-0000
25-15-302-007-0000
20-17-220-033-0000
16-15-404-028-0000
16-15-411-051-0000
16-02-314-006-0000
16-02-418-027-0000
25-06-202-007-0000
16-15-209-011-0000
20-22-211-020-0000
20-20-304-017-0000
16-03-404-032-0000
16-03-417-011-0000
16-10-311-027-0000
20-22-214-035-0000

Property Class
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Mixed-Use
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Commercial Land
Commercial Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Industrial Structure
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land

July 2023 Dispositions

Parcel Number

16-03-406-008-0000
15-15-209-053-0000
20-18-409-049-0000
25-02-105-012-0000
20-08-131-002-0000
20-18-400-034-0000
16-14-308-025-0000
16-14-308-038-0000
16-14-404-013-0000
16-14-404-041-0000
16-14-405-017-0000
16-14-407-008-0000
16-14-407-011-0000
16-14-407-017-0000
16-14-411-006-0000
16-14-400-010-0000
16-15-411-026-0000
30-08-312-020-0000
30-08-324-035-0000
30-19-209-047-0000
30-20-115-036-0000
30-20-313-038-0000
26-05-307-007-0000
16-09-201-026-0000
20-22-229-013-0000
20-18-204-015-0000
20-19-430-036-0000
16-02-306-021-0000
20-09-317-021-0000
20-32-430-038-0000
25-08-404-007-0000
25-28-413-009-0000
25-03-128-008-0000
25-21-222-032-0000
16-03-224-042-0000
19-24-410-041-0000

Property Class
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure

Address1

930 LAKE SUPERIOR DR
920 LAKE SUPERIOR DR
2444 S 57TH AVE

719 S 4TH AVE

10701 S STATE ST

145 E 111TH ST

1435 S KARLOV AVE
4100 183RD ST

16917 GLEN OAKS DR
904 ST CHARLES RD
4611 JEFFERSON DR
742 E92ND ST

10200 S SOUTH PARK AVE
1177 WALNUT ST

4731 S PRAIRIE AVE
9802 S VAN VLISSINGEN RD
9715 S JEFFERY AVE
9730 S MERRION AVE
9723 S CRANDON AVE
9696 S OGLESBY AVE
3107 LONGFELLOW AVE
741 E87th PI

1724 W 87TH ST

10727 S MICHIGAN AVE
5742 S SANGAMON ST
630 S KEELER AVE

818 S KARLOV AVE

1045 N RIDGEWAY AVE
948 N HOMAN AVE

1811 W 87TH ST

4231 W WILCOX ST
6455 S RHODES AVE
6733 S LOOMIS ST

1124 N KEDVALE AVE
4229 W AUGUSTA BLVD
4408 W FULTON ST
6440 S EVANS AVE

Address1

1137 N KARLOV AVE
1203 S 17TH AVE Unit B
6056 S WOLCOTT AVE
825 E 88TH PL

5003 S ELIZABETH ST
5932 S WINCHESTER AVE
3640 W LEXINGTON ST
3606 W LEXINGTON ST
3537 W FLOURNOY ST
3511 W FLOURNOY ST
3411 W FLOURNOY ST
3241 W FLOURNOY ST
3233 W FLOURNOY ST
3217 W FLOURNOY ST
3243 W LEXINGTON ST
3540 W FLOURNOY ST
4122 W ARTHINGTON ST
534 HARRISON AVE
502 PULASKI RD

1323 MACKINAW AVE
1390 STANLEY BLVD
1474 FREELAND AVE
3523 E 95TH ST

5101 W CHICAGO AVE
6631 S CHAMPLAIN AVE
5535 S WOOD ST

7042 S MARSHFIELD AVE
3656 W THOMAS ST
5353 S EMERALD AVE
905 W 86TH PL

9913 S MORGAN ST

121 W 125TH ST

20 E91ST ST

116 W 114TH ST

4359 W KAMERLING AVE
2512 W 69TH ST

City
MATTESON
MATTESON
CICERO
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
MAYWOOD
RICHTON PARK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

DES PLAINES
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
HAZEL CREST
Chicago
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

city
CHICAGO
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CALUMET CITY
CALUMET CITY
CALUMET CITY
CALUMET CITY
CALUMET CITY
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Postal Code Neighborhood
60443

60443

60804

60153

60628-3401 Roseland
60628-4345 Roseland

60623 NORTH LAWNDALE
60478

60478

60153

60471

60619 Chatham

60628 Roseland

60016

60615 GRAND BOULEVARD
60617 SOUTH DEERING
60617 SOUTH DEERING
60617 SOUTH DEERING
60617 SOUTH DEERING
60617 SOUTH DEERING
60429

60619-6809 Chatham

60620 Auburn Gresham
60628-3509 Roseland

60621-2238 Englewood - East
60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK
60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK
60651 Humboldt Park

60651 Humboldt Park

60620 Auburn Gresham
60624-2612 West Garfield Park
60637-3312 Woodlawn

60636 Englewood - West
60651 HUMBOLDT PARK
60651 HUMBOLDT PARK
60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK
60637 WOODLAWN

Postal Code Neighborhood

60651 Humboldt Park
60153-2749

60636-2123 Englewood - West
60619-6907 Chatham

60609 NEW CITY

60636 Englewood - West
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624 East Garfield Park
60624-3503 West Garfield Park
60409

60409

60409

60409

60409

60617 EAST SIDE
60651 Austin

60637 Woodlawn

60636 Englewood - West
60636 Englewood - West
60651 Humboldt Park
60609 NEW CITY

60620 Auburn Gresham
60643 Washington Heights
60628 West Pullman
60619 CHATHAM

60628 ROSELAND
60651 Humboldt Park

60629-1807 Chicago Lawn

Acquisition Date Ward Cook Co District

07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/21/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023

Sold Date
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/17/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/20/2023
07/21/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
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